Key Runners Summary for Friday, 7 March 2025 at 7:54 am.

Horse

About Time
Alhambra Lad
Almania
Annihilate
Arkansaw Kid
Avion Fury
Aztec Ruler
Big Option
Bolted In
Bolted In
Bombay Style
Buenos Noches
Cambourne
Celsius Star
Ceolwulf

Cliff House
Coastwatch
Coastwatch
Commander Harry
Cool The Jets
Dr Dee Dee
Dragonstone
Eagles Forever
Eureka's Victory
Fission

Flash Flood
Flash Flood
Foster Street
Grand Pierro
Hasseltoff
Hateech
Hateech

Here To Shock
Highland Blaze
Highlights
Hoolahoops
Interpretation
Intrepid Eagle
IsitMe
It'sourtime
Junqueira
Kallos
Karacasu
Kimochi

Look Only
Loves A Challenge
Magic Max
Magic Time

Date

8 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
7 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
7 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
7 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar

Race

Ellerslie#7
Morphettville #7
Randwick #9

Murray Bridge Gh #8
Flemington #9
Hawkesbury #7
Flemington #4

Murray Bridge Gh #10

Murray Bridge Gh #9
Morphettville #1
Geraldton #6
Flemington #9
Tamworth #7
Morphettville #8
Randwick #8
Canberra#8
Newcastle #7
Canberra#8
Morphettville #7

Murray Bridge Gh #10

Edenhope #7
Randwick #6
Edenhope #8
Murray Bridge Gh #6
Moonee Valley #8
Echuca #7
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #9
Morphettville #7
Pioneer Park #4
Murray Bridge Gh #6
Morphettville #4
Randwick #8
Morphettville #7
Canberra#8
Bunbury #1
Ellerslie #7
Moonee Valley #8
Flemington #4
Flemington #9
Randwick #10
Randwick #6
Morphettville #8
Randwick #6
Canberra#2
Corowa#2
Morphettville #8
Randwick #8

Score/
Starts
211
5/2
1
2/1
31/8
2/11
8/4
2/11
211
2/11
42

714
27/10
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Idle

Form
Score

19.3
6.4

146
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Value

6.6
10.5
74
10.6

11.5
138

125
51
11.1

73

154
9.0

Emerg
Factor
17.3
24
35
8.6
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by Huon Computer Solutions

Horse

Maharba

Man Crush
Material Witness
Maximillius
Maximillius
Midnight Blue
Militarize

Mini Winnie
Mintulee
Miracle Spin
Miraval Rose

Mr Brightside
My Khalifa
Nugget

Outback Miss
Palmetto
Physical Graffiti
Plague Stone
Political Debate
Promises Kept
Promitto

Red Sun Sensation
Rematch

Rose Of Shiraz
Ruler Rocket
Sandpaper
Shirshov

Silent Surrente
Sky Duke
Socrates

Starlite Valley
Stretan Angel
Stupendo
Sunshine In Paris
Super Chilled
Superset
Surprise Coming
Taramansour
Tarex

Taunting

Texan Windstorm
The Nephew
Tom Kitten
Virtuous Circle
Watadeel

Wild Imagination
Wine Barron
Wrote To Arataki

Date

8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
7 Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
7Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
7 Mar
7 Mar
9 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
9Mar
11 Mar
8 Mar
7 Mar
7 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
9 Mar
8 Mar
11 Mar
9Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
11 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
7 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar
10 Mar
10 Mar
8 Mar
8 Mar

Race

Flemington #9
Bunbury #7
Bunbury #3
Moonee Valley #8
Echuca#6
Ellerdie #6
Randwick #8
Bunbury #4
Morphettville #8
Newcastle #7
Flemington #10
Flemington #7
Flemington #4
Flemington #4
Randwick #10
Canberra#7
Fannie Bay #4
Fannie Bay #5
Canberra#7
Morphettville #7
Randwick #1
Bunbury #8
Tamworth #7
Eagle Farm #5
Bunbury #6
Newcastle #7
Moonee Valley #5
Morphettville #7
Bunbury #6
Randwick #1
Murray Bridge Gh #8
Flemington #9
Canberra#3
Randwick #8
Eagle Farm #7
Echuca#3

Murray Bridge Gh #7
Morphettville #7
Eagle Farm #5
Morphettville #8
Murray Bridge Gh #8
Moonee Valley #2
Flemington #7
Randwick #9
Morphettville #5
Morphettville #5
Murray Bridge Gh #9
Flemington #10

Score/
Starts
9/3
16/6
211
8/3
8/3
33/9
30/6
1
211
2/1
5/1
94/21
22/10
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Vaue

7.2

8.3

8.0

10.2

10.7

9.0

111
14.8

9.7
5.6
118

12.9
10.1

53

10.6

9.9

10.6
139

9.8
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